BC6 PORTLAND	BUILDING PERM	APPLICATION DAT	ELLLLE	ERMIT ISSUE	
SE CRALINFORMATION	(t) for the contraction of the c	and the second s	Marie & Then made average and an article of the second sec		
 invaddress of construction 		and the same of th		JUL 8 1987	
A consideration of the second		Manager (Application of the Control	The second secon	1260 - 813 1 Th	
ess <u>P.O. idea in in in</u>	or Oddol	And the state of t		ily Ür Portlag	
Assame		•	La de la	, application of the second of	
1958landamanthination_an_amplication_am	PAROLI della (M.) della promonenza per per per per per per per della della della della della della della della		the state of the s	ALL AND CONTROL OF THE CONTROL OF TH	
cotor's name		Tel	was a supplementation of the supplementation	pppggggggggggdddd gan Ale Drillio birth Charles o'r eiliant Drillio berlain berlain o'r eilian berlain berlain	
		Management / Personal recognition of the Community of the		s regularity galaktura and alakturikan oleh men Kuduna artist Walnus disabal	
plegally recorded lot? yes _	PROSESSESSES	Character (Contact Contact Con			
DESCRIPTION OF WORK:	hadinas karinas di produktion et fast i programa et es alimine, a force accessingua paracago				
iya oʻz sser , ir — susimi	9 apartments to	6 aparticos a	a chian pro	e c: lst flan	
presents to the season Vie	estal 107 comment	ess Survey () 1931			
80.4.DING DIMENSIONS: length.		square foolage	helgint	#STOTICS	
1 7/11 FIG. St	reet frontage	. Zoning bod	ra approvalino 🔝	yes	
USS frontback	ddedde	Planning Loai	d approval:no	Yes LICOTE	
/ RET/IEW REQUIRED: Variance	other	makers or programmed and programmed	Number of off-s	treet parking spaces:	
		plain mcmt	enclose	ad outdoo	
note that the second se	er teate filmelige til state filmer som symmet med kolonierer er å sikke til framskatte filme				
on fee		other feer	<u></u>		
e: en review fee		TOTAL	555 ()()		
way = 1 ° 4 months of promising promising and a state of the state of					
THE THE RESERVE OF THE SALE OF THE PROPERTY OF	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY ADDRESS OF THE PROP	S OF WORK	ina paninakin kamanan manakin kamanan		
Vivilla SUPPLY: public priva > \times \text{iii}: public private, typ			8. CHIMNEY: #	flues # flimplaces	
Fire type 1	9, FRAMING: floor)	olstss	lze m	ax, on center	
INDATION IN THE			rafters		
thicknet sting	STUCES		WON SICKED		
Covering bload	10. If 1-story building	ng w/masonry	11. BEDROOM WINDOWS height width		
FA MBING:	wall thickness				
WELER SYSTEM? yes no	height			ow? yes [no]	
			IX.NEW OR PHAS	PEN CHENNIE	
AN, DEFICEUSE: 2 MAP.#			RIFERENCE	SED SUBDIVISION	
(1) A E-39					
L' +			Name	-	
V/HUE/\$IKUC (UKE)					
PERMIT EXPIRATION			Block		
CHE Mart, explain		Secrono	Condominium	Aparlment	
C PROP OSED ÚSE: 191 . 24. 54. 54.	<u> </u>	<u> 66 </u>			
r PAST USE: LENGE 15					
ZIL ZVZN ERSHID PUBLIC		PRIVATE			
Company of the Compan		ZIV. GE	SQ. FT, OF LOT		
III. IT CONSTRUCTION COST!			10		
COMPLETE	XV AND XVI ONLY IF T	HE MIMBED OF HA	W CHANGE		
5 (5 (6 ft - 1) 1) 1 (1) 1 (1) 1 (1) 1 (1) 1 (1) 1 (1) 1 (1) 1 (1) 1 (1) 1 (1) 1 (1) 1 (1) 1 (1)		The second secon	RESIDENTIAL U	AIITE	
7. MESIDENTIAL BUILDINGS ONLY:	00000000000000000000000000000000000000	(888) (886) (886) (887) (887) (887) (887) (887)	* * NEW DWE		
THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	1/BDRM / 2 BDRM	3 BDRMS			
Comment of the commen			# EXISTING (
WELLING UNITS WITH:		10	IAL RESIDENTIAL	VNII 1	
PPOVALS BY: DATE	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF	N	IISCELLANEOUS		
PPPOVALS BY: DATE	NCC		sturbing of any tre	e on a public	
OF 10 INSPECTION - PLAN EXAME		stre7	orge of the chove	ryak a person com-	
and the second s	AND THE PARTY OF T	petent to see that	the State and City	v require ments per-	
The second section of the secti		tairing thereto ure	observed?	ne s allegated (des resistantes as as	
	Section 1	# c tarak 18	第111年 - 1117年 - 1220年 - 12	Fig.	

tati ku kiya kii

	City of Portland, Maine Memorandum
To:	Marge Schmuckal, Zoning Administrator
From:	Mary P. Davis, Loan Officer MPD
Subject:	Verification of Legal Number of Units
Date:	12/31/98
C-B-L- Num	ber: 38 - E - 29
We have rec	eived an application for housing assistance for the property located at:
In completin at this prope	t's name is: 19 South Steet, LLC want owner = Gaztano) g the application the applicant has indicated that the number of units currently in use rty is Gapartments + 2 office suites that the number of units are legal under the current code. Yes, the number of units are legal. No, the number of units do not coincide with City records or the Land Use Code. According to City records the legal number of units for this property is The property is a single family dwelling.
	From: Subject: Date: C-B-L- Num We have recommon the applicant of this properation at this properation.

Verified By: Man Schnickattle: Zan Admin.

City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application

389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, FAX: (207) 8716

Job No: Date Applied: 4/2/2012			CBL: 038- E-029-001					
Location of Construction: 19 SOUTH ST	Owner Name: G & L ENTERPRISES LLC Contractor Name: M & C Restoiration & Remodeling - Marko Crnogorac Phone:		Owner Address: 19 SOUTH ST, #5 PORTLAND, ME O	Phone: 207-650-9686				
Business Name:			Contractor Addr 33 Candlewick Rd.,	Phone: (207) 408-2158				
.essee/Buyer's Name:			Permit Type: BLDG - Building	Zone: B-3				
Past Use: Mixed use – 1 st floor 8 offices & 6 dwelling units above Proposed Use: Same - Mixed use – offices & 6 dwelling – build interior wall: basement to separate room for tenants fro basement			Cost of Work: 2000.00 Fire Dept:	3 2	^~_~	CEO Distric		
		in part of laundry	Signature: Blandol. 58			Use Group: Type: Signature:		
Proposed Project Description Construct internal walls in part of			Pedestrian Acres	ities District (P.A.D.)				
Permit Taken By:		Zoning Approval						
 This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules. Building Permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrial work. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False informatin may invalidate a building permit and stop all work. 		Special Zone or Reviews Shoreland Wetlands Flood Zone Subdivision Site Plan MajMinMM Date: OX W (ord) ord U1812 MM		Zoning Appeal Variance Miscellaneous Conditional Use Interpretation Approved Denied Date:	Historic Preservation Not in Dist or Landmark Does not Require Review Requires Review Approved Approved Denied Date:			
reby certify that I am the owner of a country of the country of the country of the code (s) a country of the code (s) a country of the code (s) a code (s)	is authorized agent and I agree se code official's authorized rep	or that the prope to conform to	all applicable laws of t	his jurisdiction. In addition,	if a permit for wo	ork described in		



PORTLAND MAINE

Strengthening a Remarkable City, Building a Community for Life . www.portlandmaine.gov

Acting Director of Planning and Urban Development Gregory Mitchell

Job ID: 2012-04-3655-ALTCOMM

Located At: 19 SOUTH ST

CBL: 038- E-029-001

Conditions of Approval:

Zoning

- 1. This permit is being approved on the basis of plans submitted. Any deviations shall require a separate approval before starting that work.
- 2. The use of this property shall remain as eight (8) offices on the first floor and six (6) dwelling units on the second & third floors. Any change of use shall require a separate permit application for review and approval.

Fire

All construction shall comply with City Code Chapter 10.

A 60-minute fire door assembly shall be installed at the top of the basement stair.

Common path of travel shall not exceed 35 feet.

Building

- 1. Separate permits are required for any electrical, plumbing, sprinkler, fire alarm HVAC systems, heating appliances, commercial hood exhaust systems and fuel tanks. Separate plans may need to be submitted for approval as a part of this process.
- 2. Application approval based upon information provided by applicant. Any deviation from approved plans requires separate review and approval prior to work.